
Bird M Mar C Pass Max's P Pass Mat Pk Aly Att Vol Total
1 Cedar Petrosius 100 100 100 110 x 25 435
2 Brandy Bland 70 65 75 50 20 280
3 Karol Fink 60 60 75 55 20 5 275
4 Christine Cannard 75 70 85 15 5 250
5 Rachel James 45 90 90 15 240
6 Ellyn Brown 50 55 50 55 20 230
7 Monica Tibbets 70 75 65 15 225
8 Carmen Young 50 70 80 15 215
9 Nicole DeYoung 30 65 100 15 5 215
10 Claire Connelly 55 35 55 15 160
11 Wendy Sailors 0 45 85 15 5 150
12 Karen Williams 15 65 50 15 145
13 Kathleen Lamphear 50 0 75 15 140
14 Cheryl Ess 0 0 70 40 20 130
15 Patti Foldager 0 45 65 15 125
16 Betsy Bush 0 30 0 60 20 110
17 Patty Ortiz-Perham 0 0 90 15 105
18 Kate Fitzgerald 0 0 45 25 20 90
19 Nancy Osborne x 0 20 0 30 x 30 80
20 Debra Burdick x 0 10 0 30 25 65
21 Jennifer Chapple 0 0 50 15 65
22 Elaine Nelson 0 40 0 15 55
23 Kristin Lance 0 5 0 30 20 55
24 Colleen Peterson 0 0 15 0 10 25 50
25 Lexi Hill 0 0 20 15 5 40
26 Annie Luck 0 1 0 15 16

Bird M Mar C Pass Max's P Pass Mat Pk Aly Att Vol Total
1 Brad Precosky 80 85 100 x 80 25 5 375
2 Barney Griffith 65 80 90 x 90 25 5 355
3 Brian Bethard 90 90 65 80 20 345
4 Harlow Robinson x 35 90 100 75 25 5 330
4 Toby Schwoerer 100 100 110 15 5 330
6 Derek Dagley 55 x 85 x 75 60 30 5 310
7 Trond Flagstad 75 85 110 15 5 290
8 Clint McCool 85 70 90 15 260
9 Trond Jensen 65 35 85 50 20 255
10 Eric Strabel 70 65 85 15 5 240
11 Tory Dugan 60 80 75 15 230
12 Darin Markwardt 45 70 80 15 5 215
13 Rory Egelus 50 50 70 15 185
14 Keith Weinhold x 0 70 0 50 30 30 180
15 Frode Lillefjell 30 15 85 15 145
16 Mark Brady 10 40 70 15 135
17 David Knapp 10 60 10 15 95
18 Rory Stark 0 60 20 15 95
19 Wiley Bland 20 25 30 15 90
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Overall results



  2004 Grand Prix Results  **  Age Groups

Bird M Mar C Pass Max's P Pass M Peak Aly Att Vol Total

Rory Egelus 5 5 5 3 18
Christian Harpel 1 0 5 3 4 13

Kate Fitzgerald 5 1 5 5 4 20

Cedar Petrosius 5 5 5 5 x 5 25
Rachel James 2 4 4 3 13
Kathleen Lamphear 3 0 4 3 10
Kristen Lance 0 2 0 1 4 7

Tobias Schwoerer 5 5 5 3 1 19
Eric Strabel 3 4 5 3 1 16
Darin Markwardt 2 5 4 3 1 15
Tory Dugan 2 5 3 3 13
Mark Brady 0 1 3 3 7
Lalito Espinosa 0 3 0 0 4 7
Benji Uffenbeck 0 0 4 3 7
Mark Strabel 0 0 3 3 6
Brandon Rinner 0 2 0 3 5
Robert Gransbury 0 0 1 3 4

Christine Cannard 4 3 5 3 15
Brandy Bland 3 2 4 1 4 14
Monica Tibbets 2 5 3 3 13
Karol Fink 1 1 3 2 4 11
Betsy Bush 0 2 0 3 4 9
Wendy Sailors 0 0 5 3 1 9
Helen Lindemuth 0 1 3 4

Brad Precosky 4 4 5 x 4 5 1 23
Harlow Robinson x 1 5 5 4 5 1 21
Brian Bethard 5 5 2 4 4 20
Derek Dagley 3 x 4 x 3 3 6 1 20
Trond Flagstad 3 4 5 3 1 16
Frode Lillifjell 2 0 5 3 10
Keith Weinhold x 0 2 0 0 2 6 10
Hugh Gren 0 0 3 3 6
Wiley Bland 1 0 0 3 4
David Knapp 0 1 0 3 4
Pete McEnaney 0 0 1 3 4
Rory Stark 0 1 0 3 4

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 14 - 17

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 18 - 29

2004 Alaska Mountain Running Grand Prix
Age group results

MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39

MALE AGE GROUP: 14 - 17

MALE AGE GROUP: 18 - 29

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39



  2004 Grand Prix Results  **  Age Groups

Carmen Young 5 5 4 3 17
Cheryl Ess 4 1 4 2 4 15
Karen Williams 4 3 5 3 15
Patty Ortiz-Perham 0 3 5 3 11
Patti Foldager 0 3 4 3 10
Lexi Hill 0 0 2 3 1 6
Annie Luck 0 1 0 3 4

Barney Griffith x 5 5 4 5 5 1 25
Trond Jensen 4 3 4 5 4 20
Clint McCool 5 4 5 3 17
Brian Stoecker 0 1 3 0 4 1 9
Sam Young 1 0 4 3 1 9
Timothy Haugan 0 1 4 3 8
Jeff Johnson 0 0 3 3 6
Charlie Ess 0 0 1 3 4

Ellyn Brown 5 5 5 5 4 1 25
Nancy Osborne 3 x 3 x 5 4 6 21
Colleen Peterson 1 x 2 3 5 5 16
Elaine Nelson 1 4 4 3 12

Don Zimmerman 5 5 5 5 x 5 25
Gregory Brown 3 3 3 5 x 5 1 20
Tom Corbin 2 x x 1 4 3 6 1 17
Eric Johnson x 0 0 0 2 1 6 9
Scott Sims 0 1 0 3 x 5 9
Tom Coolidge 1 0 4 3 8

Mary Hensel 3 3 3 5 4 18
Millie Spezialy 2 1 2 3 8

Roger Kemppel 4 4 5 5 4 22
Sam Flora 3 5 4 4 4 20

Corky Corthell x 5 x 5 5 5 6 1 27
Heinrich Gruber 5 4 5 5 4 1 24
Charlie Brown 3 3 4 4 4 18

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 +

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69

MALE AGE GROUP: 70 +

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49

MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49



20 Hugh Gren 0 10 65 15 90
21 Benji Uffenbeck 0 5 60 15 80
22 Chris Kane 0 0 55 0 20 75
23 Todd Borke 0 45 1 15 5 66
24 Brian Stoecker 0 0 35 5 20 5 65
25 Mark Strabel 0 0 50 15 65
26 Don Zimmerman 0 0 40 1 20 61
27 John Pekar 0 0 45 15 60
28 Regan Sarwas 0 0 0 35 0 25 60
29 Shawn Hull 0 40 1 15 56
30 Pat Egelus 0 0 40 15 55
31 Lalito Espinosa 0 30 0 5 20 55
32 Tim Haugan 0 0 40 15 55
33 Greg Brown 0 5 0 0 0 25 5 35
34 Pete McEnaney 0 0 20 15 35
35 Christian Harpel 0 0 1 0 20 5 26
36 Brandon Rinner 0 1 5 15 21


